

C.A.No. 7485 OF 2001

ITEM No.20

Court No. 7

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7485/2001

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief & office report)

Date : 11/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr.KN Rawal,ASG
Mr.HS Phoolka,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J..T....R
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel
for the respondents the case is adjourned by two weeks
for filing counter affidavit.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master