

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 8339-8360/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2001 in CWP 14930/00,  
1306, 2928, 4164, 4381, 4382, 5038, 1339, 936 od 2001, 16637/00,  
5958/01, 17201/00, 2266, 1760, 859, 6656, 7751, 1821, 7501, 9316,  
11895 & 11919 of 2001 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KAY KAY AGRO INDUSTRIES & ORS.  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr.Addl.Adv.Genl., Punjab  
Mr. Har Preet Singh Sindhu, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of  
delay as well as on the special leave petitions.  
Tag with Civil Appeal No.7485 of 2001.

.SP1  
(N. Annapurna) (Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master Court Master